美尔绣在把美观实用的产品带给广大用户的同时，也把美尔绣的缝纫文化传播到了世界各地
美尔绣将继续坚持并不懈努力：教全球人民学缝纫，用先进的缝纫机技术吸引顾客
使顾客享受到缝纫的乐趣
绣 出 你 的 美/  /  /  /
EMBROIDERS THE BEAUTY OF YOU
Mysew not only brings beautiful and practical products to all over the world
but also spreads our sewing culture to all over the world, so that customers
can enjoy sewing and lifeembroiderymachine@163.com

12 languages:Chinese,English,Turkish,Spanish,Portuguese,Russian, French,
Arabic, Dutch, German, Vietnamese,Thai
AC80-AC260V input voltage adapted
34V working power protect the operator safety
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
型号（Model） 刺绣面积（Emb.Space） 针数（Needle） 头数（Head） 净重/毛重（N.W/G.W） 包装尺寸（MEAS）
MHS-1201(300*350) 300*350mm 12 1 85kgs./175kgs. 88*74*99cm
MHS-1201(300*350)
SPECIFICATION:
03
MHS-1501(300*350) 300*350mm 15 1
(12 Needles 1 Head)
Cap embroidery Clothes embroidery
85kgs./175kgs. 88*74*99cm
EMBROIDERS THE BEAUTY OF YOU

SPECIFICATION:
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
型号（Model） 刺绣面积（Emb.Space） 针数（Needle） 头数（Head） 净重/毛重（N.W/G.W） 包装尺寸（MEAS）
MHS-1201HC 400*500mm 12 1 215kgs./330kgs. 95*113*110cm
MHS-1501HC 400*500mm 15 1
Clothes embroideryCap embroidery
215kgs./330kgs. 95*113*110cm
(12 Needles 1 Head High-speed embroidery machine )
EMBROIDERS THE BEAUTY OF YOU

SPECIFICATION:
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
型号（Model） 刺绣面积（Emb.Space） 针数（Needle） 头数（Head） 净重/毛重（N.W/G.W） 包装尺寸（MEAS）
MHS-1202HC 400*500mm 12 2 350kgs./470kgs. 146*113*110cm
(12 Needles 2 Heads High-speed embroidery machine )
Clothes embroidery Cap embroidery
MHS-1502HC 400*500mm 2 350kgs./470kgs. 146*113*110cm15
12

SPECIFICATION:
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
型号（Model） 刺绣面积（Emb.Space） 针数（Needle） 头数（Head） 净重/毛重（N.W/G.W） 包装尺寸（MEAS）
MHS-1203HC 400*500mm 12 3 540kgs./760kgs. 195*113*130cm
(12 Needles 3 Heads High-speed embroidery machine )
Clothes embroideryCap embroidery
MHS-1503HC 400*500mm 15 3 540kgs./760kgs. 195*113*130cm
EMBROIDERS THE BEAUTY OF YOU
绣 出 你 的 美
EMBROIDERS THE BEAUTY OF YOU
绣 出 你 的 美

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
13
型号（Model） 刺绣面积（Emb.Space） 针数（Needle） 头数（Head） 净重/毛重（N.W/G.W） 包装尺寸（MEAS）
MHS-1204HC 400*430mm 12 4 800kgs./880kgs. 220*113*130cm
(12 Needles 4 Heads High-speed embroidery machine )
Clothes embroideryCap embroidery
MHS-1504HC 400*430mm 15 4 800kgs./880kgs. 220*113*130cm
EMBROIDERS THE BEAUTY OF YOU
绣 出 你 的 美
14
Suitable for flat embroidery

French,Arabic,Dutch,German,Vietnamese,Thai,Romanian,Italian,
Polish, Hebrew
MHS-905HC(200*500)
SPECIFICATION:
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
型号（Model） 刺绣面积（Emb.Space） 针数（Needle） 头数（Head） 净重/毛重（N.W/G.W） 包装尺寸（MEAS）
MHS-905HC 200*500mm 9 5 540kgs./770kgs. 195*113*130cm
(9 Needles 5 Heads High-speed embroidery machine )
Embroidery area 200*500mm
EMBROIDERS THE BEAUTY OF YOU
绣 出 你 的 美

presser foot movement,self-holding upper thread holding
solenoid,stepping motor closed loop lead screw color-changing
function ,and stepping thread trimming function
Support thick thread embroidery with rotating shuttle,maximum
of 2000D
Support presser foot movement control function
MHS-1204H(400*450)
SPECIFICATION:
*
*
*
*
*
*
型号（Model） 刺绣面积（Emb.Space） 针数（Needle） 头数（Head） 净重/毛重（N.W/G.W） 包装尺寸（MEAS）
MHS-1204H 400*450mm 12 4 850kgs./1050kgs. 280*90*150cm
(12 Needles 4 Heads High-speed embroidery machine )
MHS-1504H 400*450mm 15 4 850kgs./1050kgs. 280*90*150cm
Embroidery area 400*450mm
17
MHS-1208H(400*450)
MHS-1206H(400*450)
型号（Model） 刺绣面积（Emb.Space） 针数（Needle） 头数（Head） 净重/毛重（N.W/G.W） 包装尺寸（MEAS）
MHS-1206H 400*450mm 12 6 1050kgs./1300kgs. 350*90*150cm
MHS-1208H 400*450mm 12 8 1450kgs./1600kgs. 430*90*150cm
(12 Needles 6 Heads High-speed embroidery machine )
(12 Needles 8 Heads High-speed embroidery machine )
Embroidery area 400*450mm
Embroidery area 400*450mm
MHS-1506H 400*450mm 15 6 1050kgs./1300kgs. 350*90*150cm
MHS-1508H 400*450mm 15 8 1450kgs./1600kgs. 430*90*150cm
EMBROIDERS THE BEAUTY OF YOU
绣 出 你 的 美
EMBROIDERS THE BEAUTY OF YOU
绣 出 你 的 美

Support thick thread embroidery with rotating shuttle,maximum
of 2000D
Support presser foot movement control function
MHS-1212H(400*450)
SPECIFICATION:
*
*
*
*
*
*
型号（Model） 刺绣面积（Emb.Space） 针数（Needle） 头数（Head） 净重/毛重（N.W/G.W） 包装尺寸（MEAS）
MHS-1212H 400*450mm 12 12 2400kgs./2500kgs. 655*90*150cm
Embroidery area 400*450mm
(12 Needles 12 Heads High-speed embroidery machine )
MHS-1512H 400*450mm 15 12 2400kgs./2500kgs. 655*90*150cm
EMBROIDERS THE BEAUTY OF YOU
绣 出 你 的 美
配置绣框
Hoops included

MHS-901F+1PD(560*1200)
SPECIFICATION:
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
型号（Model） 刺绣面积（Emb.Space） 针数（Needle） 头数（Head） 净重/毛重（N.W/G.W） 包装尺寸（MEAS）
MHS-901F+1PD 560*1200mm 9 1+1 650kgs./800kgs. 195*113*130cm
(9 Needles 1 Head ,1Flat+Coiling&Taping )
MHS-1201F+1PD 560*1200mm 12 1+1 650kgs./800kgs. 195*113*130cm
Embroidery area 560*1200mm
21
Suitable for flat, chenille & chainstitch embroidery
Max speed 1200RPM

Full screen pre-view design function support
Auto start and color change,200 times color change
Multiple languages supported:Chinese,English,French,Spanish,
Turkish,Portuguese,Russian,Arabic,Thai,Dutch,German,Italian,
Vietnames
MHS-901F+1LPD(800*1700)
SPECIFICATION:
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
型号（Model） 刺绣面积（Emb.Space） 针数（Needle） 头数（Head） 净重/毛重（N.W/G.W） 包装尺寸（MEAS）
MHS-901F+1LPD 800*1700mm 9 1+1 900kgs./1000kgs. 230*190*150cm
Embroidery area 800*1700mm
(9 Needles 1 Head ,Flat+Coiling&Taping )
EMBROIDERS THE BEAUTY OF YOU
绣 出 你 的 美
23
Suitable  for flat&cording&taping embroidery
Auto thread trimmer, auto color change
Memory size:20,000,000 stithes,200 designs
LCD display showing real time stitching
Full screen pre-view design function support
Auto start and color change,200 times color change
Multiple languages supported:Chinese,English,French,Spanish
Turkish,Portuguese,Russian,Arabic,Thai,Dutch,German,Italian,
Vietnames
MHS-902F+2LPD(600*850)
SPECIFICATION:
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
型号（Model） 刺绣面积（Emb.Space） 针数（Needle） 头数（Head） 净重/毛重（N.W/G.W） 包装尺寸（MEAS）
MHS-902F+2LPD 600*8500mm 9 2+2 900kgs./1000kgs. 250*165*150cm
(9 Needles 2 Heads , 2Flat+Coiling&Taping )
Embroidery area 600*850mm
EMBROIDERS THE BEAUTY OF YOU
绣 出 你 的 美

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
(15 Needles 1 Head)
Embroidery area 500*1200mm
EMBROIDERS THE BEAUTY OF YOU
绣 出 你 的 美
37
型号（Model） 刺绣面积（Emb.Space） 针数（Needle） 头数（Head） 净重/毛重（N.W/G.W） 包装尺寸（MEAS）
MYS-1201+1PD 600*1200mm 12 1
MYS-1201+1PD(600*1200)
Working area: 600*1200mm
Needles: 9/12/15 (flat); 5 colors (cording)
Speed: 1000 RPM (flat); 850 rotation (cording)

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
(12 Needles 1 Head,Flat+Chenille)
Embroidery area 400*450mm
EMBROIDERS THE BEAUTY OF YOU
绣 出 你 的 美
39
型号（Model） 刺绣面积（Emb.Space） 针数（Needle） 头数（Head） 净重/毛重（N.W/G.W） 包装尺寸（MEAS）
MYS-500 500*800mm 1
MYS-500(500*800)
Steady and elegant appearance (Patent Application),with max sewing speed of 3000RPM,Optimized
thread-taking-up mechanism andfeed mechanism is able to produce beautiful stitch and eliminate the
defective stitch during reverse sewing
Machine head is with high speed bearing technology and rotation shutle is with oil molecules
technology . Aplication of above twotecgnology has not only solved the issue of service life of machine
under high-speed operation , but also avoided pollution of fabricby liquid lubricating
When adopt tangent -pressure PVC clamping mechanism, it can make sure that the template can tighten
no space tally , operateeasily. Besides ,it can press the frame around not to need grip and elip band ,It
cut the cost greatly for the simple template design
Automatically identify template by bar-code scanner ,meanwhile ,automatically call the corresponding
sewing program and conductquick sewing. It is able to store and indentily 999 types of pattern
programs and template
SPECIFICATION:
*
*
*
*
(AUTOMATIC TEMPLATE SEWING MACHINE)
Embroidery area 500*800mm
MYS-900 900*1200mm 1
700kgs./780kgs. 155*100*135cm1
1 750kgs./830kgs. 190*130*135cm
400kgs./450kgs. 180*113*90cm
EMBROIDERS THE BEAUTY OF YOU

* Max speed:1000rpm
* Suitable for flat embroidery, cap
(12 Needles 1 Head
embroidery, garment embroidery
* XY stepper motor
* Spindle servo motor
* Automatic thread trimming
* Automatic disconnection
* Emergency stop
* 13 languages:Chinese,English,Arabic,Turkish,
)
EMBROIDERS THE BEAUTY OF YOU
绣 出 你 的 美
41
型号（Model） 刺绣面积（Emb.Space） 针数（Needle） 头数（Head） 净重/毛重（N.W/G.W） 包装尺寸（MEAS）
MYS-1502 500*400mm 15 2 330kgs./320kgs.
E
MYS-1502(500
105*100*80cm
*400)

*
*
*
*
*
*
 N(15 eedles 2 Heads)
 *400mEmbroidery area 500 m
(The tripod is optional)
Win
Line
EMBROIDERS THE BEAUTY OF YOU
绣 出 你 的 美
42
型号（Model） 刺绣面积（Emb.Space） 针数（Needle） 头数（Head） 净重/毛重（N.W/G.W） 包装尺寸（MEAS）
MYS-1202 400*450mm 12 2 480kgs./550kgs. 160*110*150cm
Cap embroidery Clothes embroidery
MYS-1202(400*450)
Emb area:400*450mm
Max speed:1000rpm

SPECIFICATION:
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
(12 Needles 2 Heads)
EMBROIDERS THE BEAUTY OF YOU
绣 出 你 的 美
43
型号（Model） 刺绣面积（Emb.Space） 针数（Needle） 头数（Head） 净重/毛重（N.W/G.W） 包装尺寸（MEAS）
MYS-1204 400*450mm 12 4 280kgs./320kgs. 157*102*93cm
MYS-1204(400*450)
Emb area:400*450mm
Max speed:1000rpm
Suitable for flat embroidery, cap

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
(12 Needles 4 Heads)
Cap embroidery Clothes embroidery
EMBROIDERS THE BEAUTY OF YOU
绣 出 你 的 美
44
型号（Model） 刺绣面积（Emb.Space） 针数（Needle） 头数（Head） 净重/毛重（N.W/G.W） 包装尺寸（MEAS）
MYS-1206 400*450mm 12 6 480kgs./550kgs. 160*110*150cm
MYS-1206(400*450)
Emb area:400*450mm
Max speed:1000rpm
Suitable for flat embroidery, cap

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
(12 Needles 6 Heads)
Embroidery area 400*450mm
EMBROIDERS THE BEAUTY OF YOU
绣 出 你 的 美
45
型号（Model） 刺绣面积（Emb.Space） 针数（Needle） 头数（Head） 净重/毛重（N.W/G.W） 包装尺寸（MEAS）
MYS-1208 400*450mm 12 8 1300kgs./1500kgs. 453*111*160cm
MYS-1208(400*450)
Emb area:400*450mm
Max speed:1000rpm
Suitable for flat embroidery, cap